
 1 

 

              INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/S/2022/012 

 
Selling od used turbine Lube Oil – (Lakvijya Power Plant – 2022) 

 
Please contact commercial section before 24 hrs to get approvals(Entry Pass) to 

visit the power plant 
0706330700, 0719664709 

 
18/01/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Inspection 

date 
2023/01/16,17 
and 18 (9.00 
am 12.00 pm) 

 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
1,500.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
100,000.00 

 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochchlai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochchlai 61342. 

  
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/T/2022/0240 (Bid extension) 

Purchasing of High voltage test equipment 
 
 

 
18/01/2023 
14.00 hrs 

 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
1,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
250,000.00 

 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochchlai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochchlai 61342. 

  
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2023/02 
Tender for Supply and Delivery of Earthing Equipment MV 

Unit – Nos                 Qty-15 
 

26/01/2023 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (NP) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 0496 

1,000.00 
 

61,000.00 
 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

Distribution 
Division 03 

(P&D) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2022/020/D 
Supply & Delivery of, All Aluminium Conductors (Fly) 7/3.40mm – 30,000kg 

15 February 
2023 

at 
10.00 hrs 

 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
– DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd  Floor, No. 
644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethul kotte. 

T.P No. 011-2880601, 
2880610 

3,500.00 400,000.00 Office of the DGM (P&D – 
DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd Floor, No. 644, 
Sri Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethul kotte. 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB, DD3 Head 

Office,  No. 644, Sri 
Jayawardenepura 

Road,   Ethul kotte. 

- ICB Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(Com)/C1/PS/2K22/109 

Supply & Delivery of 1000 Nos. of 6m/50kg Pre Stressed SPUN Concrete Poles 
(CEB Spec : 044-4:2017) 

 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 

3500.00 227,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/wjftymr2klg55t3/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-S-2022-012.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ks4yi9bpkkjxzab/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2022-0240.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/694orhyai1q6m6k/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2023.02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5wjnzkd4t9t6hcr/Eng-DD3-PnD-2022-020.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/03tx9cj4acfsjdx/109.pdf?dl=0


 2 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Electricity Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(Com)/C1/MOS/2K22/110 

Supply & Delivery of 46,000m of Cable – Alu. PVC insulated – H.S. Duplex 
(7/1.35) 10SQMM one core insulated other core bare for the province of Uva 

(CEB Spec: 005:2022) 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

1000.00 73,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

Construction 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/352 (EXTENSION OF BID CLOSING DATE) 

Construction of Moronthota Gantry (Civil Work) 

 

 

 
11/01/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
27,000.00 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, CEB, 
No.431, Colombo Road, 

Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

Services 

GEN 
MC/KOTMALE 

MC/KOT/BIDS/2022/011 
 

HIRING OF A CAB WITH SEVEN SEATS FOR THE USE OF SRI LANKA ARMY 
CAMP AT KOTMALE POWER STATION 

 

2023/01//25  
at 14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
committee 

Office of Chief Engineer 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawathura, Gampola                 
081 4950690, 691 

081 7429330 
All payments shall be 
paid at any branch of 
People’s bank to the 
credit of Mahaweli 
complex collection 

account at People’s bank 
(Headquarters Branch) 
204-2002-30085-134 & 
produce the bank slip 

1,000.00 10,000.00 

Office of Chief Engineer 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawathura, Gampola 

At 14:00 Hrs. on 
2023/01/25 at the 

Office of Chief 
Engineer Kotmale 

Power Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Mawathura, Gampola 

Can read free 
of charge at 

Office of 
Kotmale 

Power Station, 
CEB, 

Mawathura. 

NCB 

 
 

Click here 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

 
 

MC/RND/PT/2022/11 
Hiring 01 numbers of 12 Seater van with driver and fuel for  Randenigala Power 

Station 

25/01/2023 
at 

14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer, 

Randenigala Power 
Station, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

T.P.: 0554929011/2 
Fax.: 0552245755 

Email.: 
cerdmc.gen@ceb.lk 

Rs. 
1,000.00 

Should be 
deposited 

to CEB 
Mahaweli 
Complex 
Collection 
Account at 
Peoples’ 

Bank 
Headquart

ers  
Branch 

Acc. No.: 

204-2002-
30085- 

134 

LKR. 20,000.00 

Chief Engineer, Randenigala 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
 

NA NCB 

 
 
 

Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/zp9nvwu9av505sm/110.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/av1r63i2ufv6nlg/tender%20for%20Construction%20of%20morothota%20gantry.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/2096zgfr91irboe/SIN-GEN-MC-KOT-BIDS-2022-11.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/meaw5f7dko1fcs9/SIN-GEN-MC-RND-PT-2022-11.pdf?dl=0


 3 

 
Deposit 

slip should 
be 

presented 
to get a 

bid 
document 

Generation 

Bid No: 
TC / UJPS/ TCPC / 2023/ 01 

 
Supply of Janitorial Services to Uthuru Janani Power Station for 2023-2024 (for 

the period of one year) 

10.00 hrs on 
 

01.02.2023 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (Thermal 
Complex), Generation 
HQ, CEB, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 
10600. 

 
Chief Engineer 

Uthuru Janani Power 
Station, Ceylon Electricity 

Board Chunnakum 
 

Tel 011 2437426 
011 2423897 

Tel 021 2242248 

Rs. 
3,500.00 

Rs. 50,000.00 

DGM (Thermal Complex), 
Generation HQ, CEB, New 

Kelani Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa 

10600. 
 

Tel 011 2437426 
. 
 

 
10.00 hrs 

on 
01.02.2023 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Thermal 
Complex), Ground 
Floor, Generation 

Headquarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa 10600. 

 

Nil NCB 

 

 

Click Here 

 

 
Generation 

Division 
(Thermal 
Complex) 

 
 

SPS/SSCE/LP/2022/04/4400 
 

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 19 LITRE DRINKING WATER BOTTLES AND 
WATER DISPENSERS FOR THE YEAR 2022/2023 - SAPUGASKANDA 

POWER STATION 

25-01-2023 
at 

10:00 hrs 

 
Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Generation, Head 
Quarters, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 
10600, 

Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011 2423897 

Rs. 
2000.00 

 
 

 
 
 

Rs. 40,000.00 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka 

Tel: .011  2423897 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

N/A NCB 

 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

Generation 
 

BMPP/CE/JANIT/2023 
BID FOR SUPPLY OF JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR BARGE MOUNTED 

POWER PLANT 
YEAR 2023/2024 

1000h on 
18thJanuary 

2023 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897 
Fax: 2433525 

Rs.1,000.00 Rs.40,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Generation 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897 
Fax: 2433525 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897 
Fax: 2433525 

Not Applicable NCB Click Here 

Transmission/ 
(Tr. O&M – 

North) 

TR/O&M/N/NCB/2022/087/D 
 

HIRING OF TWO MOTOR VANS WITH FUEL AND DRIVER FOR NORTH 
CENTRAL UNIT OF TR. O&M – NORTH BRANCH (BOLAWATTA & 

PUTTALAM) 

2023.01.26  at  
10.00 hr. 

Divisional  
Procurement  
Committee - 

 Transmission 

Office of the Chief 

Engineer 

Transmission O&M- 

North Central, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Bandaranayake 

Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

 

 

Telephone/Fax:  
025 223 5269 

200.00 
50,000.00 

(Per Vehicle) 

Office of the Chief Engineer 

Transmission O&M- North 

Central, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Bandaranayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

 

 

Telephone/Fax:  025 
223 5269 

Office of the Chief 

Engineer 

Transmission O&M- 

North Central, 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 

Bandaranayake 

Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

 

 

Telephone/Fax:

N/A NCB 

 
 

Click Here 
 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/618ye9c4ghmuyk5/Eng-Gen-TC-TCUJPSTCPC202301.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rhvmw6ur9t5ipy0/ENG-GEN-TC-SPS-SSCE-LP-2022-04-4400%20-%20to%20print.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4qffcpapz618rpt/Eng-Gen-TC-BMPPCEJANIT2023.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/i2e0qj3ez3yahgf/Eng-TRA-O%26M-TRO%26MNNCB2022087D.pdf?dl=0


 4 

  025 223 
5269 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/MP/T/2023/01 
Tender for Obtaining Janitorial & Cleaning Services to the Provincial Stores 

North, CEB, at Chunnakam 
 

19/01/2023 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (NP) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 0496 

1,000.00 
 

10,000.00 
 

Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/256 

 
Hiring of a Crew Cab (LWB) for ECSC at Dambulla of Dambulla Area  for a 

Period of 02 Years. 

 
 

2023-01-25 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

1000/= 

 
 
 
 

16,000/= 
 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial- 

CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/298 

 
Hiring of (4WD) Double Cab for ECSC at Dambulla of Dambulla Area  for a 

Period of 02 Years. 

 
 

2023-01-25 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

1000/= 

 
 
 
 

16,000/= 
 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial- 

CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/D-V86/2022/389 
2WD Crew Cab for Area Maintenance Unit – EE (Divulapitiya) Unit 

2023.01.18  

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/K-V149/2022/162 
2WD Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre (Kirillawala) – CE (Kelaniya) Unit 

2023.01.18  

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

 
 

DD 03 
(SAB) 

 

 

 

 

 
SAB/RUW/EE/BUILDING/KOTIYAKUMBURA C.S.C /2023 

Renting a Building with Land to be used as the Kotiyakubura c.s.c for 02 Years 
withing 2km distance from Kotiyakubura Town. 

 

20/01/2023 
 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SAB) 

Electrical Engineer Office 
(Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 

Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

1,000.00 - 

Electrical Engineer 
Office(Ruwanwella)Ceylon 

Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 Atulugama,  

Dehiowita 

Electrical Engineer 
Office (Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity 
Board,                             

E 184/1,                 
Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

- NCB 

Click  Here 
 

 

 

 

DD 3 (Uva) 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-73/MON-08/2K22/115 

Bid for Hiring of Van  for Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit, CSC Bibila  (for 2 
years) 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

1000.00 70,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-88/BD-13/2K22/116 

Bid for Hiring of Three Wheeler  for Electrical Engineer (Mahiyanganaya) Unit, 
CSC Kandaketiya  (for 2 years) 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

500.00 25,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, Spring Valley Road, 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/pa9hglbnej74jm5/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.MP.T.2023.01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/alc32sdiaj60tc8/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2022-256.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ggw877raw8d5m48/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-D-V86-2022-389-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/j25vfokyz6w39ha/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-K-V149-2022-162-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8d272pk3fajkeum/%E0%B6%BD%E0%B6%82%E0%B7%83%E0%B7%94%20%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%9C%E0%B6%AD%20%20%E0%B6%9A%E0%B7%9C%E0%B6%A7%E0%B7%92%E0%B6%BA%E0%B7%8F%E0%B6%9A%E0%B7%94%E0%B6%B9%E0%B7%94%E0%B6%BB%20%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%8F.%E0%B7%83%E0%B7%9A.%25E
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jtxtrzp7xi6mdhl/115-%20CSC%20Bibila.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7uf9ilcpr4ufdln/116%20kandaketiya%20three%20Wheel.pdf?dl=0


 5 

(Uva) No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

DD 3 (Uva) 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-75/DM-07/2K22/117 

Bid for Hiring of Van  forCheif Engineer –Distribution Maintenance (Uva) Unit, 
Electrical Superintendent (V)  (for 2 years) 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

1000.00 70,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/BUILDINGS/DEO1/2K22/21 

Lease of building for Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit ,  Electrical 
Superintendent Quarters – Dambagalla ,  Around Dambagalla Town 

(for 2 years) 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Electrical 

Engineer (Monaragala), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Monaragala. 

Tel : 055-2277350 

500.00 10,080.00 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/BUILDINGS/DEO1/2K22/22 

Lease of building for Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit ,  Electrical 
Superintendent Quarters – Bibila ,  Around Bibila Town 

(for 2 years) 

25/01/2023 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Electrical 

Engineer (Monaragala), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Monaragala. 

Tel : 055-2277350 

500.00 9,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

 
Assets 

Management 

(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 

 

CEPP/BID/S/2022/26 

 

Repairing of the Old Lorry Trailer 46 Sri 1176. 

 

 
at  10.00 hrs  

on 
January 26, 

2023 
 
 
 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

 
Office of the Chief 

Engineer (Power Plants) 
Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meethotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 257 2411 
 

 
1,000/- 

 
30,000.00 

 
Office of the Chief Engineer 

(Power Plants) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Meethotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
 
 

011 257 2411 
 

 
Office of the Chief 
Engineer (Power 

Plants) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Meethotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 
 

011 257 2411 
 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

 
Click here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/xc0y6zw9c7x3mug/117-%20CE%20DM%20-%20ES%20_V_.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wqg67j3omw060od/2K22-21%20ES%20Quarters%20Dambagalla.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6svv5wuhnaorqb8/2K22-22%20ES%20Quarters%20Bibila.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xdznc8v2lf5umyo/Eng-AM-WAS-CEPP-BID-S-2022-26.pdf?dl=0


 6 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


